Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for November 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:30 Lady President 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 162.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:10 Eastern 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 167.2
Plumpton Witness
Single 30th 14:10 Strange Bird 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 172.2
Plumpton
Single 29th 14:00 Leicester|Creevytennant 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175.2
Single 29th 13:40 Clondaw Court 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 180.2
Fairyhouse
Single 29th 13:30 Leicester|A Little Bit 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 185.2
Dusty
Single 28th 14:45 Bangor- |Theatrical Style 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.2
on-Dee
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Deputy Dan 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.2
Single 28th 14:05 Identity Thief 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 200.2
Newcastle
Single 28th 13:20 Double W's 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 160.2
Doncaster
Single 28th 13:05 Bangor- |Chestnut Ben 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 165.2
on-Dee
Single 28th 12:15 Newbury |Hope's Wishes 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 170.2
Single 27th 21:05 Dundalk [Chestnut Fire 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 175.2
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:05 Dundalk |Danz Gift 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 180.2
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:45 Scorpions 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 185.2
Musselburgh  |Sting
Single 26th 15:15 Newbury |San Benedeto 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.2
Single 26th 12:30 Newbury |See The World 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.2
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Dutch Golden 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 200.2
(A.W) Age
Single 25th 14:45 Fontwell |Double Dan 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 205.2
Single 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Stencive 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 210.2
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:25 Yorkist 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 215.2
\Wetherby
Single 25th 13:40 Fontwell |Showboater 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 220.2
Single 25th 13:10 Fontwell [Willem 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 208.95
Single 24th 13:40 Freeze Style 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 213.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:50 Ludlow |Round Robin 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 218.95
Single 23rd 13:35 Kempton |Regal Encore 15.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 223.95
Single 22nd 15:30 Exeter |St Dominick 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 228.95
Single 22nd 15:00 Exeter |Swincombe 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 206.45
Toby
Single 22nd 14:50 Uttoxeter|Ravens Brook 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 211.45
Single 22nd 14:00 Exeter |Onenightinvien 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 216.45
na
Single 22nd 13:50 Uttoxeter|Minellaforlunch 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 202.7
Single 21st 15:00 Haydock |Holywell 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 207.7
Single 21st 14:45 Gowran |Operating 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 212.7
Park
Single 21st 13:50 Haydock |Top Notch 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 217.7
Single 21st 12:50 Lingfield |Turbine 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 222.7
(A.W)
Single 21st 12:15 Lingfield |Alyaa 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 227.7



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:40 Haydock |Twycross 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 232.7
\Warrior
Single 20th 14:40 Ascot Fairy Rath 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 237.7
Single 20th 13:30 Ascot Bon Chic 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 242.7
Single 20th 13:20 Haydock |Kings Lad 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 247.7
Single 19th 16:55 Fashionable 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 252.7
Chelmsford Spirit
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:25 Lamb's Cross 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 257.7
\Wincanton
Single 19th 13:00 Market |Chicoria 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 262.7
Rasen
Single 19th 12:55 Thurles |Maggio 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 212.7
Single 19th 12:50 Armedanddang 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 217.7
\Wincanton erous
Single 18th 16:00 Mountain Of 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 222.7
Chepstow Mourne
Single 18th 15:30 Winston 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 142.7
Chepstow Churchill
Single 18th 15:00 Rainbow Haze 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 110.2
Chepstow
Single 18th 14:20 Warwick |Murrayana 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.7
Single 17th 15:45 New Tarabela 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.7
Fakenham
Single 17th 15:15 Black Lily 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.7
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:40 Carhue 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.7
Fakenham Princess
Single 17th 12:55 Streets Of 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.7
Southwell Promise
Single 16th 14:45 Leicester|Exitas 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.7
Single 16th 14:25 Royal Pearl 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 13:15 Leicester|Haatefina 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.7
Single 15th 16:00 Fontwell |[The Cat's 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.7
Away
Single 15th 15:40 Cork Pairofbrowneye 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 127.7
s
Single 15th 14:45 Ah Littleluck 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.7
Punchestown
Single 15th 14:10 Savello 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.7
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:40 Shantou Flyer 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 127.7
Punchestown
Single 15th 13:05 My Hometown 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.7
Punchestown
Single 15th 13:00 \Viens Chercher 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.7
Cheltenham
Single 15th 12:45 Fontwell |Element 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.7
Quartet
Single 14th 14:05 Supreme Asset 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 117.7
\Wetherby
Single 14th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Kylemore 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 122.7
Lough
Single 14th 13:15 Un Temps 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.7
Cheltenham Pour Tout
Single 14th 12:55 \Vodka Wells 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.7
\Wetherby
Single 14th 12:25 Valyssa 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.7
Punchestown |Monterg
Single 14th 12:20 Bedale Lane 2.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 122.7
\Wetherby
Single 14th 12:15 Lingfield |Vallance Road 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.7
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:40 As De Mee 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.7

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 13:30 Lingfield |Persian Breeze 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 137.7
(A.W)
Single 13th 12:55 Lingfield |L'Amiral David 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.7
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:25 Clonmel |Felix Yonger 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.7
Single 12th 13:30 Ludlow |Celestial Magic 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.7
Single 11th 15:40 Exeter |On Tour 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 157.7
Single 11th 15:10 Exeter |Thundering 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 146.45
Home
Single 11th 14:50 Ayr Alpha Victor 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 151.45
Single 11th 14:20 Ayr Frankie's 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 156.45
Promise
Single 11th 14:10 Exeter |Somerset Jem 41.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 161.45
Single 11th 13:10 Exeter |Bravo Riquet 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 166.45
Single 10th 15:50 Beyondtemptati 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 171.45
Sedgefield on
Single 10th 15:30 Lingfield |Entry To 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 176.45
Evrywhere
Single 10th 15:00 Lingfield |Morgan's Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 176.45
Single 10th 14:10 Run Ructions 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 181.45
Huntingdon Run
Single 10th 13:30 Lingfield |Albatros De 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 186.45
Guye
Single 9th 14:15 Carlisle |Save The Bees 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 126.45
Single 9th 13:45 Carlisle |U Name It 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 131.45
Single 9th 13:00 Rosa Fleet 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 136.45
Southwell
Single 8th 16:20 Ffos Las |Golden Gate 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 111.45
Bridge
Single 8th 15:15 Ffos Las |Tom Bach 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.05
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Chic Name 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.05
Single 8th 13:40 Navan |Plinth 21.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 112.05
Single 8th 13:15 Sandown|Ar Mad 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 117.05
Single 7th 17:10 Harvard Man 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:40 Aintree |Festive Affair 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 42.05
Single 7th 14:30 Aintree |Bobs Worth 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 47.05
Single 7th 13:40 Kelso Neptune 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.95
Equester
Single 7th 13:25 Naas Gwencily 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -27.95
Berbas
Single 7th 13:20 Aintree  |Spookydooky 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.35
Single 7th 12:55 Ballydague 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.35
\Wincanton Lady
Single 6th 17:10 Smile Of 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.35
Chelmsford Approval
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:00 Moonshine 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 -22.35
Musselburgh  |Ridge
Single 6th 14:40 Fontwell |Abundantly 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.35
Single 6th 14:20 Hexham |Afterclass 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -72.35
Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Ebony 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -67.35
Empress
Single 5th 18:50 Laughing Rock 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:55 Market |Renoyr 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.35
Rasen
Single 5th 15:40 Shady Sadie 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.35
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:40 Thurles |Perfect Woman 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -47.35
Single 5th 14:15 Market  |Big Sound 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.5
Rasen
Single 4th 18:40 Kempton |Renfrew Street 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Warwick |Strawberry Hill 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.5
Single 4th 14:40 Warwick |Ballyalton 3.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -40.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 13:55 Beach Bar 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.5
Nottingham
Single 4th 12:55 Bridies Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.5
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 14:50 Exeter |The Tourard 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.5
Man
Single 3rd 14:20 Exeter |Third Intention 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.5
Single 2nd 15:30 Goring Two 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.5
Plumpton
Single 2nd 15:05 Kempton|Smad Place 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.5
Single 2nd 14:30 Kempton |Low Key 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18
Single 1st 15:05 Cork Horendus 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13
Hulabaloo
Single 1st 14:20 Red Rosso 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8
Huntingdon
Single 1st 14:10 Naas Chute Hall 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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